
LOT 101
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

SNYDER GLORIA BEALE & RUSSELL DONZELL
4450 CLEVELAND HWY
COHUTTA, GA 30710

40-2N-28-1590-0101-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4013.00

05/22/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 82,500 0 0 82,500

STANDARD
4

234,884
6,459
82,500

323,843
47,566

276,277
0

276,277
323,843

0

302,194

2647/836 4/10/2023 SW U I 16 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEALE GLORIA D

SNYDER GLORIA BEALE

1988/1672 6/29/2015 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCMILLAN PATRICIA A

BEALE JAMES W SR & 
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B0310742 NEW CONSTR 122,308 01/01/2003

HX Base Yr

95124 PALMETTO TRL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,892 110.3480 137.94 260,982 2003 2003 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1595

BAS 1,595 100 1,595 198,013

FGR 460 55 253 31,409

FOP 123 30 37 4,594

PTO 136 5 7 869

2,314 1,892 234,884

BAS=[YR=2003]  W24 PTO=[YR=2003]  N8 W17 S8 E17 $ W28 S33 E11
FOP=[YR=2003]  S2 E21 FGR=[YR=2003]  S19 E20 N26 W10 S6 W10
S1 $ N4 W2 U3 L3  N2 W6 S2  L3 D3  W7 S2 $ N2 E7  U3 R3  N2
E6 S2  R3 D3  E2 S3 E10 N6E10 N28 $ .
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 791.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2003 2003 3 83 3,414

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 87 3,045

6,459

1 000133 C SFR LAKE 0 RS-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 75,000.00 82,500.00 82,500


